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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 25 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
08/02/2025 - 17:12 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1:00.30 578 Q 28.97 31.33
2. STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak Subotica 1:01.99 532 Q 30.11 31.88
3. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 1:03.86 487 Q 30.34 33.52
4. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 1:05.30 455 Q 31.04 34.26
5. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 Spartak Subotica 1:05.49 451 Q 31.56 33.93
6. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 1:06.67 428 Q 32.19 34.48
7. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 1:06.72 427 R 31.95 34.77
8. SZABO, Dorka 07 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:06.76 426 R 32.12 34.64
9. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 1:09.60 376 33.48 36.12

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 Spartak Subotica 1:14.09 311 35.09 39.00
11. VARGA, Emerencia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:14.92 301 34.87 40.05
12. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet Sombor 1:15.98 289 35.81 40.17
13. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 1:16.10 287 35.65 40.45
14. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 Spartak Subotica 1:16.56 282 35.93 40.63
15. BELENZADA, Sara 14 Spartak Subotica 1:19.96 248 38.76 41.20
16. KOCINA, Alisa 11 Spartak Subotica 1:22.95 222 40.61 42.34
17. KULT, Zoja 13 Polet Sombor 1:27.48 189 41.74 45.74
18. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 1:29.29 178 41.41 47.88
19. SISLJAGIC, Tea 12 Polet Sombor 1:31.74 164 42.82 48.92
20. SOOS, Fanni 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:32.20 161 41.74 50.46
21. BEKVALAC, Julijana 13 Vojvodina 1:34.23 151 45.17 49.06
22. UNYI, Zsofia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:39.19 130 45.73 53.46
23. VECERINOVIC, Emilija 14 Polet Sombor 1:46.19 105 51.63 54.56
24. MENDJAN, Klara 14 Polet Sombor 1:48.23 100 50.85 57.38
25. ORLOVA, Nika Sofia Vladimirova12 Spartak Prozivka 1:52.54 89 49.35 1:03.19

13 - 14 godina

1. STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak Subotica 1:01.99 532 Q 30.11 31.88
2. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 1:03.86 487 Q 30.34 33.52
3. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 1:06.67 428 Q 32.19 34.48
4. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 1:09.60 376 33.48 36.12
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 Spartak Subotica 1:14.09 311 35.09 39.00
6. KOCINA, Alisa 11 Spartak Subotica 1:22.95 222 40.61 42.34
7. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 1:29.29 178 41.41 47.88
8. SISLJAGIC, Tea 12 Polet Sombor 1:31.74 164 42.82 48.92
9. ORLOVA, Nika Sofia Vladimirova12 Spartak Prozivka 1:52.54 89 49.35 1:03.19

11 - 12 godina

1. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 Spartak Subotica 1:05.49 451 Q 31.56 33.93
2. VARGA, Emerencia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:14.92 301 34.87 40.05
3. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 Spartak Subotica 1:16.56 282 35.93 40.63
4. BELENZADA, Sara 14 Spartak Subotica 1:19.96 248 38.76 41.20
5. KULT, Zoja 13 Polet Sombor 1:27.48 189 41.74 45.74
6. SOOS, Fanni 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:32.20 161 41.74 50.46
7. BEKVALAC, Julijana 13 Vojvodina 1:34.23 151 45.17 49.06
8. UNYI, Zsofia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:39.19 130 45.73 53.46
9. VECERINOVIC, Emilija 14 Polet Sombor 1:46.19 105 51.63 54.56

10. MENDJAN, Klara 14 Polet Sombor 1:48.23 100 50.85 57.38


